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Arnold, Rolf

Bastian

Bauer

Bergmann, Sebastian

Bergmann-Franken, Alois

Beyer, Roselinde
Bissert, Robert
Bodem, Hugo
Bohm, Dominikus
Bopp

Brennfleck,
Denk, Heinrich
Denk, Helene
Dietz, Detlev
Dorfler, Herta
Drexler, Gg. Adam
Drexler, Maria Anna
Diirberger, Max
Ebert, Ferdinand
Ebert, Hans
Eckstein, Conny
Eckstein, Else
Eckstein, Ewald
Eckstein, Josef
Erbacher, Balthasar
Erbacher, Peter
Ewald, Reinhold
Feix, Adolf

Feix, Dora
Fischer

Gamble, Christel
Groh, Dieter
Guth, Zita
Hartmann, Christl
HaBlinger, Ignaz
Heber, Hans
Heider, Manfred
Heim, Barbara
Heim, Fritz
Heim, Hugo
Helffrich, Ciliox
Heller, Michael
Herzog, Anna
Herzog, Anton
Herzog, Josef
Herzog, Valentin
Herzog
HeBberger, Karl
HeBberger, Maria
Heuser, Peter

69
56
60
61
49
115
61
56
19
71, 108, 123
61
19
60
60
21
84, 91
21
21
49
65
65
91
91
91
21
45
45
123
28
28
60
56
21
56
123
61
56
69
91
49
91
45
19
38
60
84
38
61
84
84
21

Hockmiiller, Anton
Hockmiiller, Georg
Hofmann, Emilie
Hofmann, Marianne
Hogg, Hermann
Holz, Heinrich
Hufnagel, Heribert
Hussi, Dorothea
Hussi, Franz
HIner, Gerti

Jahn, Helmut
Jung, Alfons
Jung, Alois

Jung, Elisabeth
Jung, Jakob

Jung, Manfred
Jung, Sophie
Kalb, Barthel
Kampfmann, Gebhard
Kayser, Georg
Kireh, Ferdinand
Kleemann, Julius
Knichelmann
Kobe, Almut
Kopper

Kunze, Alois
Kupp, Anni

Kupp, Erich

Kiix, Karl

Lang, Franz

Lang, Johanna
Lang, Josef

Lang, Karl Anton
Lang, Konrad
Lang, Konrad
Lang, Georg
Laufenberg, Bernhard
Laufenberg, Josef
Laufenberg, Wilhelm
Laufenberg

Lehar

Leitzinger, Michael
Liedke

Loffler, Johanna
Loffler, Michael
Loser, Albert
Loser, Maria Anna
Loser, Wilhelm
Meidhof, Ingeborg
Merget, Georg
Michel, Franz Adam

45
108
49
108
18
115
56
84
84
71
60
69
69
61
69
69
69
45
56
97
60
27
60
85
28
84
60
60
112
76
76
19
38
76
84
64
81
81
81
76
22
38
61
71
71
21
21
21
32
71
97

Miiller, Elfriede
Miiller, Rita

Miiller

Neuburger
Neumann, Rosel
Neumann, Walter
Neureuther, Gottfried
Nimbler, Alfred
Nimbler, Anton
Nimbler, Elisabeth
Nimbler, Erich
Oster, Antonia
Oster, Ignaz

Ott, Alfred

Ott, Franz

Ott, Heinrich

Ott, Heinrich

Ott, Josef
Paetschke, Fritz
Panzer, Anna

Paul, Georg

Paul, Jakob

Paul, Jakob

Paul, Josef

Paul, Margareta
Paul, Theresia
Plesser, Heinz
Pospischil, Thomas
Regener, Anna
Regener, August
Reichmann, Gertrud
Reising

ReiBert, Johanna
ReiBert, Philipp
Reuther, Nikolaus
Reuther, Anna Maria
Ritter, Philipp
Ritter

Rizzeli, Antonio
Rizzeli, Ingrid
Roeser, Edmund
Rose, Heinz
RoBmann, Alfred
RoBmann, Brigitte
RoBmann, Frida
RoBmann, Hugo
RoBmann, Juliane
RoBmann, Karl ,Carlo“
RoBmann, Margaretha
RoBmann, Margaretha
RoBmann, Matthius
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22
22
22
61
32
32
28
60
60
60
60
38
38
19
76
19, 64
76
76
71, 84
49
18
18
21
21
21
21
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71
38
38
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61
22
22
38
38
21
97
76, 81
76, 81
97
85
45
45
19
45
45
18, 97
18
45
45



RoBmann, Petra
Roth, Erwin

Roth, Lilo

Riifner, Rosa
Schiger,

Schatz, Joseph
Scherer, Franz
Scherer, Hugo
Scherer, Josef
Scherer, Rita
Scheuplein, Adam
Schilein, Ignaz
Schilein, Michael
Schmidt, Adam
Schmidt, Jakob
Schmidt
Schmittborn, August
Schneider, Josef
Schumacher, Franz
Sehwind, Valentin

45

69

69

49

81
49, 52, 56
38, 64
64

64

64

97

18

18

45

45

97

22

32

28

45
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Seewald, Richard 115 Vollmer, Karl

Seyfahrt, Helmut 19 Voosen, Peter
Sittinger, Christoph 45 Weber, Martin
Sittinger, Nikolaus 45,108 Weiss, Fritz
Sitzmann, Christoph 45, 108 ‘Welzbacher, Hans
Smissen, Friedrich van der 123 ‘Wenzel
Stadtmiiller, Alfons 19 Wielner, Andras
Stein, Otto 60 ‘WieBner, Johanna
Steinbacher, Adam 45 Wille, Kurt
Stemler 27 Wille, Martin
Stock, Anton 49 Wohlfahrt, Heinrich
Stock, Christine 32 Wolf, Emma
Stock, Emil 32, 64 Wolf, Hermann
Stock, Emilie 49 Wolters, Fritz
Stock, Matthéius 45 ‘Wolters, Marianne
Stock, Rosa 32 Wiirth, Balthasar
Toppe, Joh. August 19 Wiirth, Margaretha
Treis, Franz 18 Ziegler, Anton
Vettori, Walter 21 Zileh, Anton
Vogt, Irmtraud 56 Zukrowski
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18
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56
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